LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

JUNIORS/SENIORS MASCULINS
CEINTURES BLEUE&MARRON

Epreuves
-60 v
(+20pts) TASSERY Lucas (76, NOR) J.C.DUCLAIR
T +10pts) GAROT Nathan (76, NOR) M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO
-66 -
P (+20pts) MANIER Raphael (76, NOR) CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES
7 10pts) VAUQUELIN Geoffrey (76, NOR) J.C.MONTVILLE
'73 v
T +30pts) ELIOT Mathias (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE
5 (+10pts) LIGNET Corentin (76, NOR) JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY
5 (+10pts) MILLION Damien (76, NOR) STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO
NC PEYRAYOUT Louis (76, NOR) CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY
'81 v
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(+40 pts)
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(+20 pts)
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

MVONDO Rene Martin (76, NOR)
DUBOIS Alexandre (76, NOR)

SAMY ROPERS Sylvain (76, NOR)

-90
BOUSOUFE Bilal (76, NOR)

CARE Gatien (76, NOR)
LANGUEDOC Benjamin (76, NOR)
PILET Pierre (76, NOR)

GILLOT Thomas (76, NOR)
GROUT Maxime (76, NOR)
LEROUX Claude (76, NOR)
SCHILD Christophe (76, NOR)

VALEUX Dylan (76, NOR)

-100
MABIRE Jean Baptiste (76, NOR)

DUCRET Sylvain (76, NOR)

+100

KEREVER Raphael (76, NOR)

FORGES DOJO 76

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

MSA JUDO

ASPTT ROUEN

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

RC CAUDEBECAIS

J.C.MONTVILLE

JC BACQUEVILLAIS

JUDO PETIT CAUX

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

ESM GONFREVILLE

STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

ESM GONFREVILLE



